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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 10/31/2021

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 19,984.86 19,984.86

Reserve Account 9,897.09 9,897.09

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2022 45,711.83 45,711.83

Total Bank 19,984.86 55,608.92 75,593.78

Total Assets 19,984.86 55,608.92 75,593.78

Liabilities & Equity

Prepaid Assessment 400.00 400.00

400.00 400.00

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 7,148.27 7,148.27

Reserves Retained Earnings 56,834.32 56,834.32

Net Income 12,436.59 (1,225.40) 11,211.19

Total Equity 19,584.86 55,608.92 75,193.78

Total Liabilities & Equity 19,984.86 55,608.92 75,593.78
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 10/1/2021 To 10/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 0.00 0.00 41,380.00 41,500.00 (120.00) 0.29% 41,500.00

Late Fees 0.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00 -100.00% 0.00

Fines Income 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00 -100.00% 0.00

Notice of Lien/Collections Charge 0.00 0.00 (35.00) 0.00 (35.00) -100.00% 0.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.58 29.00 6.51 290.00 (283.49) 97.76% 350.00

TOTAL 0.58 29.00 41,641.51 41,790.00 (148.49) 0.36% 41,850.00

TOTAL Income 0.58 29.00 41,641.51 41,790.00 (148.49) 0.36% 41,850.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 484.26 542.00 4,814.04 5,420.00 605.96 11.18% 6,500.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 292.00 357.50 2,920.00 2,562.50 87.76% 3,500.00

Backflow Testing 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 (30.00) -100.00% 0.00

Water 132.50 42.00 442.72 420.00 (22.72) -5.41% 500.00

TOTAL 616.76 876.00 5,644.26 8,760.00 3,115.74 35.57% 10,500.00

Administrative

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 100.00% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 247.50 42.00 670.00 420.00 (250.00) -59.52% 500.00

Management 600.00 615.00 5,142.00 5,550.00 408.00 7.35% 6,780.00

Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 75.00 65.00 86.67% 75.00

Reserve Study 0.00 0.00 1,315.00 0.00 (1,315.00) -100.00% 0.00

Office Supplies 40.03 48.00 496.99 480.00 (16.99) -3.54% 575.00

Postage 44.44 0.00 322.19 0.00 (322.19) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 931.97 705.00 7,956.18 9,525.00 1,568.82 16.47% 10,930.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 (15,000.00) -100.00% 15,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 (15,000.00) 0.00% 15,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 326.00 0.00 3,260.00 3,260.00 100.00% 3,915.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 326.00 0.00 3,260.00 3,260.00 100.00% 3,915.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 0.00 533.48 585.00 51.52 8.81% 585.00

Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00 71.00 0.00 (71.00) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Taxes 0.00 0.00 604.48 585.00 (19.48) -3.33% 585.00

TOTAL Expense 16,548.73 1,907.00 29,204.92 22,130.00 (7,074.92) -31.97% 41,250.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (16,548.15) (1,878.00) 12,436.59 19,660.00 (7,223.41) 36.74% 600.00

11/4/2021 3:00:32 PM Page 1 of 2



Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 10/1/2021 To 10/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 18.29 0.00 226.28 0.00 226.28 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 18.29 0.00 226.28 0.00 226.28 0.00% 0.00

Non-Operating Income

Reserve Income (Transferred from Op)15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Income 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 15,018.29 0.00 15,226.28 0.00 15,226.28 0.00% 0.00

Expense

Road Maintenance 16,451.68 0.00 16,451.68 0.00 (16,451.68) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 16,451.68 0.00 16,451.68 0.00 (16,451.68) 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Expense 16,451.68 0.00 16,451.68 0.00 (16,451.68) 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (1,433.39) 0.00 (1,225.40) 0.00 (1,225.40) 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 10/1/2021 To 10/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 0.00 0.00% 41,380.00 99.37%

410001 Late Fees 0.00 0.00% 165.00 0.40%

410006 Fines Income 0.00 0.00% 125.00 0.30%

410900 Notice of Lien/Collections Charge 0.00 0.00% (35.00) -0.08%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.58 100.00% 6.51 0.02%

Total Income 0.58 100.00% 41,641.51 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 484.26 2.93% 4,814.04 16.48%

610062 Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 0.00% 357.50 1.22%

610130 Backflow Testing 0.00 0.00% 30.00 0.10%

750001 Water 132.50 0.80% 442.72 1.52%

Administrative

501004 Legal/Lien Fees 247.50 1.50% 670.00 2.29%

501006 Management 600.00 3.63% 5,142.00 17.61%

501010 Filing Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.03%

501190 Reserve Study 0.00 0.00% 1,315.00 4.50%

503000 Office Supplies 40.03 0.24% 496.99 1.70%

503010 Postage 44.44 0.27% 322.19 1.10%

Total Administrative 931.97 5.63% 7,956.18 27.24%

Non-Operating Expense

990000 Reserve Contribution 15,000.00 90.64% 15,000.00 51.36%

Total Non-Operating Expense 15,000.00 90.64% 15,000.00 51.36%

Taxes

504000 Taxes Property 0.00 0.00% 533.48 1.83%

504080 Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00% 71.00 0.24%

Total Taxes 0.00 0.00% 604.48 2.07%

Total Expense 16,548.73 100.00% 29,204.92 100.00%

Net Income (16,548.15) 12,436.59
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 10/1/2021 To 10/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 18.29 0.12% 226.28 1.49%

Non-Operating Income

890000 Reserve Income (Transferred from Op) 15,000.00 99.88% 15,000.00 98.51%

Total Non-Operating Income 15,000.00 99.88% 15,000.00 98.51%

Total Income 15,018.29 100.00% 15,226.28 100.00%

Expense

630012 Road Maintenance 16,451.68 100.00% 16,451.68 100.00%

Total Expense 16,451.68 100.00% 16,451.68 100.00%

Net Income (1,433.39) (1,225.40)
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 10/31/2021 G/L Balance: 9,897.09

Statement Balance: 9,897.09Linked Statement: 110221153552_5357_103121.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 11,347.38

Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating Co, LLC 10/15/2021 9002 -16,451.68 -5,104.30

Total Checks: -16,451.68

GL Entry RESERVE TRANSFER PER BOARD 10/15/2021 15,000.00 9,895.70

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 10/31/2021 1.39 9,897.09

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 15,001.39

Statement Balance: 9,897.09

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 9,897.09

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 9,897.09

Statement Balance: 9,897.09

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2022    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 10/31/2021 G/L Balance: 45,711.83

Statement Balance: 45,711.83Linked Statement: 110221153646_9138_103121.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,694.93

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 10/31/2021 16.90 45,711.83

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 16.90

Statement Balance: 45,711.83

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2022    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,711.83

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,711.83

Statement Balance: 45,711.83

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 10/31/2021 G/L Balance: 19,984.86

Statement Balance: 19,984.86Linked Statement: 110321112840_9091_103121.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 36,143.01

Thornhill Landscaping Services LLC 10/4/2021 100060 -484.26 35,658.75

HOA Community Solutions 10/6/2021 100061 -600.67 35,058.08

Washington Water Service - Seattle 10/7/2021 300005 -132.50 34,925.58

SouthData Inc 10/12/2021 100062 -83.80 34,841.78

Roberts, Johns & Hemphill PLLC 10/18/2021 100063 -247.50 34,594.28

Total Checks: -1,548.73

GL Entry RESERVE TRANSFER PER BOARD 10/15/2021 -15,000.00 19,594.28

Lockbox 10/22/2021 390.00 19,984.28

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 10/31/2021 0.58 19,984.86

Total Deposits / Adjustments: -14,609.42

Statement Balance: 19,984.86

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 19,984.86

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 19,984.86

Statement Balance: 19,984.86

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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* AP Check Detail Report Thursday, November 04, 2021 15:00

Check Date 10/1/2021 To 10/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Ctrl # Invoice # Invoice Bank Expense Amount Check # Check Date Memo Status

Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating Co, LLC Location: Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating Co, LLC

81496 10/15/2021 Reserve Account 630012: Road Maintenance 16,451.68 9002 10/15/2021 PAID

16,451.68

HOA Community Solutions Location: HOA Community Solutions

80962 092921-7904 9/29/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT501006: Management 600.00 100061 10/6/2021 PAID

80962 092921-7904 9/29/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 0.58 100061 10/6/2021 PAID

80962 092921-7904 9/29/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 0.09 100061 10/6/2021 PAID

600.67

Roberts, Johns & Hemphill PLLC Location: Roberts, Johns & Hemphill PLLC

81556 44779 10/7/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT501004: Legal/Lien Fees 247.50 100063 10/18/2021 Invoice 44779 PAID

247.50

SouthData Inc Location: SouthData Inc

81394 993456479 10/1/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 43.86 100062 10/12/2021 PAID

81394 993456479 10/1/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 39.94 100062 10/12/2021 PAID

83.80

Thornhill Landscaping Services LLC Location: Thornhill Landscaping Services LLC

80663 258 10/1/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT610005: Landscape Maintenance Contract484.26 100060 10/4/2021 Invoice 258 - September maintenance PAID

484.26

Washington Water Service Location: Washington Water Service - Seattle

80743 091621-5055 9/16/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT750001: Water 132.50 300005 10/7/2021 PAID

132.50

Count: 9 Total:  Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association $18,000.41
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments















RECIPIENT:

Point Richmond Ridge
14315 62nd Avenue Northwest
Gig Harbor, Washington 98332

Invoice #258

Issued Oct 01, 2021

Due Oct 31, 2021

Total $484.26
Account Balance $484.26

For Services Rendered

PRODUCT / SERVICE DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

Sep 08, 2021

Mowing 1 $0.00 $0.00

Clean-up 1 $0.00 $0.00

Sep 13, 2021

Mowing 1 $0.00 $0.00

Clean-up 1 $0.00 $0.00

Sep 20, 2021

Mowing 1 $0.00 $0.00

Clean-up 1 $0.00 $0.00

Sep 25, 2021

Monthly Installment 1 $445.50 $445.50

Sep 27, 2021

Mowing 1 $0.00 $0.00

Clean-up 1 $0.00 $0.00

Subtotal $445.50

Gig Harbor (8.7%) $38.76

Total $484.26

Account balance $484.26

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this
invoice.

Thornhill Landscaping Services
LLC
PO Box 775  |  Lakebay, Washington 98349
thornhillservicesllc@gmail.com







Posting Code Transaction Detail

Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 10/1/2021 To 10/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount

Payment

Payment 10/22/2021 Lockbox 17293 13615 13th Avenue NW Matt & Elizabeth Baldwin -390.00

10/22/2021 Count: 1 -390.00

Count: 1 -390.00
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